

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION/
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION**

**CORAM : RAVINDRA V. GHUGE &
 ABHAY J. MANTRI, JJ.**

DATE : 5th MARCH, 2026.

P.C. :-

VISHAL
SUBHASH
PAREKAR

Digitally signed by
VISHAL SUBHASH
PAREKAR
Date: 2026.03.07
18:21:41 +0530

1. At the time of rising, the matters mentioned in the chart in paragraph No. 7 hereunder, could not be taken up for hearing due to paucity of time.

Serial Nos. of matters on the Board	To be listed on	To be listed in the category
1 to 2	27/03/2026	At 3.00 p.m.
4 to 6	25/03/2026	For Direction
7 to 18	24/03/2026	Fresh Admission
20 to 27	25/03/2026	Fresh Admission
29 to 85	26/03/2026	Fresh Admission
87	27/03/2026	Fresh Admission
89 to 103	27/03/2026	Fresh Admission
104	01/04/2026	Final Disposal
105	07/04/2026	For Final Hearing
106	01/04/2026	For Admission
107 to 120	02/04/2026	Urgent Admission
121 to 123	02/04/2026	Urgent Order
124 to 167	08	